
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

# 
318 
401 
704 
838 
418 

1 2 4 1  
618 
395 
281 
359 
386 
698 

1 2 1 1  

Namn 
Lukas Thuresson 
Linus Bäckänger 
Dante Danielsson 
Emma Börve 
Theo Karelycke 
Melvin Andreasson 
Ludwig Demegård 
Pelle Fridlund 
Ozzy Olivendal 
Sigge Rundström 
Charlie Lundgren 
Filip Englander 
Wilma Larsson 

Klubb 
Getinge MK 
Kinds MK 
Ma Lerum 
Stenun gs un ds  M S 
Kinds MK 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
Getinge MK 
Kinds MK 
SMK Vadstena 
Kinds MK 
Getinge MK 
Kinds MK 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Magic Bike 

V. 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total T. 
19:39.731 
19:44.132 
20:20.411 
20:27.719 
20:30.883 
20:33.275 
20:50.402 
21:25.808 
19:48.234 
19:51.812 
20:02.043 
20:13.501 
19:48.094 

Diff 

4.401 
40.680 
47.988 
51.152 
53.544 

1:10.671 
1:46.077 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.401 

Avg. Speed 

41,257 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.423 

Best Speed 

42,912 

Best Lap by 

401 - Linus Bäckänger 
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Licensed to:  Kinds MK 

VGC CEC RACING GHU 
MX2U 

MX2U B-FINAL 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:39:28 

Kinds MK 1,352 km 

2024-04-21 13:20 


